
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

291 
812 

35 
38 

693 
7 

808 

744 
269 
710 
969 

46 
223 

45 
252 
675 
232 
711 
117 

21 
143x 

145 
214 

Name 

Reid Edwards 
Christopher Mousley 
Mark DeGross 
Thomas Asseo 
Mike Bishop 
Igor Sokolov 
Kevin Hoffman 

Michael Brown 
Steve Wheels Bucaro 
John Menzie 
Nick Neven 
William Russell 
Dikran Sarkis 
Stuart Smith 
David Steward 
Adam Taylor 
Jeff Taylor 
Max Tseng 
Walt Vogl 
Travis Westermeyer 
Jeff White 
Jeff Whitmer 
John Yarbrough 

Class 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Fo rm u la  4 0  S atu rd a y 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

4.954 
7.410 

15.265 
15.631 
17.086 

1:22.759 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

8:53.365 
8:58.319 
9:00.775 
9:08.630 
9:08.996 
9:10.451 

10:16.124 

Best Tm 

2:09.773 
2:11.915 
2:13.464 
2:14.081 
2:13.848 
2:15.333 
2:32.238 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/16/2024 3:51:41 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

4.954 

Avg. Speed 

72.356 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.773 

Best Speed 

74.345 

Best Lap by 

291 - Reid Edwards 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 6 

Sat Race 07: F40 

Sat Race 07: F40 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:56:43 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

3/16/2024 12:00 


