CVMA 2023-2024 Round 6 Sorted on Laps

Sat Race 07: F40

(walla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles

Sat Race 07: F40

3/16/2024 12:00

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:56:43

Pos	No.	Name	Class	aps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Points
1	291	Reid Edwards	Formula 40 Saturday	4		8:53.365	09.773	25
2	812	Christopher Mousley	Formula 40 Saturday	4	4.954	8:58.319	11.915	20
3	35	Mark DeGross	Formula 40 Saturday	4	7.410	9:00.775	13.464	16
4	38	Thomas Asseo	Formula 40 Saturday	4	15.265	9:08.630	14.081	13
5	693	Mike Bishop	Formula 40 Saturday	4	15.631	9:08.996	13.848	11
6	7	Igor Sokolov	Formula 40 Saturday	4	17.086	9:10.451	15.333	10
7	808	Kevin Hoffman	Formula 40 Saturday	4	:22.759	10:16.124	32.238	9
Not classified								
IS	744	Michael Brown	Formula 40 Saturday		DNS			0
IS	269	Steve Wheels Bucaro	Formula 40 Saturday		DNS			0
IS	710	John Menzie	Formula 40 Saturday		DNS			0
IS	969	Nick Neven	Formula 40 Saturday		DNS			0
IS	46	William Russell	Formula 40 Saturday		DNS			0
IS	223	Dikran Sarkis	Formula 40 Saturday		DNS			0
IS	45	Stuart Smith	Formula 40 Saturday		DNS			0
IS	252	David Steward	Formula 40 Saturday		DNS			0
IS	675	Adam Taylor	Formula 40 Saturday		DNS			0
IS	232	Jeff Taylor	Formula 40 Saturday		DNS			0
IS	711	Max Tseng	Formula 40 Saturday		DNS			0
IS	117	Walt Vogl	Formula 40 Saturday		DNS			0
IS	21	Travis Westermeyer	Formula 40 Saturday		DNS			0
IS	143x	Jeff White	Formula 40 Saturday		DNS			0
IS	145	Jeff Whitmer	Formula 40 Saturday		DNS			0
IS	214	John Yarbrough	Formula 40 Saturday		DNS			0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
4.954	72.356	2:09.773	74.345	291 - Reid Edwards			
Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring							

Jay Tanner - Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Chuckwalla Valley Raceway